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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - CBSE 2023 - AISSE : CLASS X

	

	Sl.
No.
	Sponsoring agency
	State
	Name of the KV
	B/G
	No. of students
	Pass %
	Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)
	P.I.

	
	
	
	
	
	Appe-
ared
	Passed
	Comp-
atment
	Failed
	
	33% to 44.9%
	45% to  59.9%
	60% to  74.9%
	75% to 89.9%
	90% & above
	

	1
	PROJECT
	KARNATAKA
	NAL
	B
	69
	69
	0
	0
	100.00
	2
	16
	22
	22
	7
	62.86

	
	
	
	
	G
	62
	62
	0
	0
	100.00
	3
	10
	19
	22
	8
	68.31

	
	
	
	
	Tot
	131
	131
	0
	0
	100.00
	5
	26
	41
	44
	15
	65.44
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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSE : CLASS X

	

	Sl.
No.
	Subject
	B/G
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P.I.

	1
	ENGLISH LANG & LIT. [184]
	B
	69
	69
	100.00
	12
	13
	20
	6
	3
	7
	6
	2
	0
	69
	384
	69.57

	
	
	G
	62
	62
	100.00
	15
	17
	6
	12
	4
	1
	4
	3
	0
	62
	365
	73.59

	
	
	Tot
	131
	131
	100.00
	27
	30
	26
	18
	7
	8
	10
	5
	0
	131
	749
	71.47

	2
	HINDI COURSE-A [002]
	B
	36
	36
	100.00
	5
	6
	5
	1
	3
	6
	9
	1
	0
	36
	166
	57.64

	
	
	G
	29
	29
	100.00
	10
	4
	2
	2
	2
	3
	2
	4
	0
	29
	155
	66.81

	
	
	Tot
	65
	65
	100.00
	15
	10
	7
	3
	5
	9
	11
	5
	0
	65
	321
	61.73

	3
	SANSKRIT [122]
	B
	31
	31
	100.00
	10
	4
	4
	7
	4
	1
	1
	0
	0
	31
	188
	75.81

	
	
	G
	33
	33
	100.00
	13
	9
	6
	1
	3
	1
	0
	0
	0
	33
	223
	84.47

	
	
	Tot
	64
	64
	100.00
	23
	13
	10
	8
	7
	2
	1
	0
	0
	64
	411
	80.27

	4
	MATHEMATICS STANDARD [041]
	B
	59
	59
	100.00
	4
	10
	5
	7
	11
	10
	10
	2
	0
	59
	263
	55.72

	
	
	G
	45
	45
	100.00
	5
	6
	10
	5
	8
	6
	5
	0
	0
	45
	227
	63.06

	
	
	Tot
	104
	104
	100.00
	9
	16
	15
	12
	19
	16
	15
	2
	0
	104
	490
	58.89

	5
	MATHEMATICS BASIC [241]
	B
	10
	10
	100.00
	1
	1
	4
	0
	3
	0
	1
	0
	0
	10
	53
	66.25

	
	
	G
	17
	17
	100.00
	1
	3
	3
	2
	8
	0
	0
	0
	0
	17
	89
	65.44

	
	
	Tot
	27
	27
	100.00
	2
	4
	7
	2
	11
	0
	1
	0
	0
	27
	142
	65.74

	6
	SCIENCE [086]
	B
	69
	69
	100.00
	9
	10
	9
	14
	7
	6
	7
	7
	0
	69
	333
	60.33

	
	
	G
	62
	62
	100.00
	11
	11
	8
	10
	6
	3
	8
	5
	0
	62
	317
	63.91

	
	
	Tot
	131
	131
	100.00
	20
	21
	17
	24
	13
	9
	15
	12
	0
	131
	650
	62.02

	7
	SOCIAL SCIENCE [087]
	B
	69
	69
	100.00
	8
	12
	12
	11
	5
	7
	4
	10
	0
	69
	334
	60.51

	
	
	G
	62
	62
	100.00
	14
	8
	7
	10
	7
	4
	6
	6
	0
	62
	318
	64.11

	
	
	Tot
	131
	131
	100.00
	22
	20
	19
	21
	12
	11
	10
	16
	0
	131
	652
	62.21

	8
	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE [417]
	B
	51
	51
	100.00
	10
	11
	8
	5
	7
	3
	3
	4
	0
	51
	277
	67.89

	
	
	G
	53
	53
	100.00
	14
	10
	8
	7
	4
	3
	3
	4
	0
	53
	300
	70.75

	
	
	Tot
	104
	104
	100.00
	24
	21
	16
	12
	11
	6
	6
	8
	0
	104
	577
	69.35

	KV NAL
	B
	394
	394
	100.00
	59
	67
	67
	51
	43
	40
	41
	26
	0
	394
	1998
	63.39

	
	G
	363
	363
	100.00
	83
	68
	50
	49
	42
	21
	28
	22
	0
	363
	1994
	68.66

	
	Tot
	757
	757
	100.00
	142
	135
	117
	100
	85
	61
	69
	48
	0
	757
	3992
	65.92
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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	Statement of number of students appeared and pased (Boys/Girls) - Class X

	

	Sl. 
No.
	Name of the KV
	Appeared
	Passed

	
	
	Boys
	Girls
	Total
	Boys
	%
	Girls
	%
	Total

	1
	NAL
	69
	62
	131
	69
	100.00
	62
	100.00
	131
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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class X (>=90% Only)

	Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 12 May 2023

	Position
	Name of the KV
	Name of the student
	Marks Obtained
	Marks in %

	1
	NAL
	S RITHANYA [18117037]
	488
	97.60

	2
	NAL
	AKASH DEEP [18117107]
	487
	97.40

	3
	NAL
	ANKITA PARAMANIK [18117139]
	485
	97.00

	3
	NAL
	DEBOSMITA BISWAS [18117138]
	485
	97.00

	4
	NAL
	JIGYASA KHATRI [18117052]
	478
	95.60

	4
	NAL
	SHARANNYA KUMAR [18117144]
	478
	95.60

	5
	NAL
	P KARTHIK SHARAN [18117155]
	471
	94.20

	6
	NAL
	ANIRBAN SARKHEL [18117152]
	468
	93.60

	6
	NAL
	NEEL MALVI [18117126]
	468
	93.60

	7
	NAL
	TARANI SHREYA S [18117085]
	466
	93.20

	8
	NAL
	ABHILASH A KULKARNI [18117106]
	463
	92.60

	9
	NAL
	GANAPURAM VASHISHTA [18117087]
	459
	91.80

	10
	NAL
	RIDHI JANGIR [18117119]
	457
	91.40

	10
	NAL
	SHRIPAD D KULKARNI [18117093]
	457
	91.40

	11
	NAL
	MEHAL SACHDEVA [18117102]
	454
	90.80
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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED A1 GRADE IN ALL SUBJECTS - CLASS X

	Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 12 May 2023

	Sl. No.
	Name of the KV
	Student Name
	Grade

	1
	NAL
	AKASH DEEP [18117107]
	A1

	2
	NAL
	ANKITA PARAMANIK [18117139]
	A1

	3
	NAL
	DEBOSMITA BISWAS [18117138]
	A1

	4
	NAL
	JIGYASA KHATRI [18117052]
	A1

	5
	NAL
	S RITHANYA [18117037]
	A1

	6
	NAL
	SHARANNYA KUMAR [18117144]
	A1
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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( ALL Stream )

	

	Sl.
No.
	Sponsoring agency
	State
	Name of the KV
	B/G
	No. of students
	Pass %
	Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)
	P.I.

	
	
	
	
	
	Appe-
ared
	Passed
	Comp-
atment
	Failed
	
	33% to 44.9%
	45% to  59.9%
	60% to  74.9%
	75% to 89.9%
	90% & above
	

	1
	PROJECT
	KARNATAKA
	NAL
	B
	66
	61
	3
	2
	92.42
	0
	10
	32
	11
	8
	57.08

	
	
	
	
	G
	54
	52
	2
	0
	96.30
	0
	5
	29
	12
	6
	61.34

	
	
	
	
	Tot
	120
	113
	5
	2
	94.17
	0
	15
	61
	23
	14
	59.00
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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( SCIENCE Stream )

	

	Sl.
No.
	Sponsoring agency
	State
	Name of the KV
	B/G
	No. of students
	Pass %
	Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)
	P.I.

	
	
	
	
	
	Appe-
ared
	Passed
	Comp-
atment
	Failed
	
	33% to 44.9%
	45% to  59.9%
	60% to  74.9%
	75% to 89.9%
	90% & above
	

	1
	PROJECT
	KARNATAKA
	NAL
	B
	45
	45
	0
	0
	100.00
	0
	4
	26
	8
	7
	63.78

	
	
	
	
	G
	37
	37
	0
	0
	100.00
	0
	3
	23
	9
	2
	61.42

	
	
	
	
	Tot
	82
	82
	0
	0
	100.00
	0
	7
	49
	17
	9
	62.71
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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	OVERALL RESULT OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSCE : CLASS XII ( COMMERCE Stream )

	

	Sl.
No.
	Sponsoring agency
	State
	Name of the KV
	B/G
	No. of students
	Pass %
	Number of passed students securing % between (out of 500)
	P.I.

	
	
	
	
	
	Appe-
ared
	Passed
	Comp-
atment
	Failed
	
	33% to 44.9%
	45% to  59.9%
	60% to  74.9%
	75% to 89.9%
	90% & above
	

	1
	PROJECT
	KARNATAKA
	NAL
	B
	21
	16
	3
	2
	76.19
	0
	6
	6
	3
	1
	42.74

	
	
	
	
	G
	17
	15
	2
	0
	88.24
	0
	2
	6
	3
	4
	61.18

	
	
	
	
	Tot
	38
	31
	5
	2
	81.58
	0
	8
	12
	6
	5
	50.99
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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	SUBJECT-WISE RESULT ANALYSIS OF THE VIDYALAYA - AISSCE : CLASS XII

	

	Sl.
No.
	Subject
	B/G
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P.I.

	1
	ENGLISH CORE [301]
	B
	66
	65
	98.48
	11
	9
	11
	10
	8
	10
	4
	2
	1
	66
	339
	64.20

	
	
	G
	54
	54
	100.00
	15
	7
	15
	7
	4
	3
	3
	0
	0
	54
	325
	75.23

	
	
	Tot
	120
	119
	99.17
	26
	16
	26
	17
	12
	13
	7
	2
	1
	120
	664
	69.17

	2
	HINDI CORE [302]
	B
	6
	6
	100.00
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	6
	32
	66.67

	
	
	G
	5
	5
	100.00
	1
	0
	1
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	5
	29
	72.50

	
	
	Tot
	11
	11
	100.00
	1
	4
	1
	3
	0
	0
	2
	0
	0
	11
	61
	69.32

	3
	MATHEMATICS [041]
	B
	44
	44
	100.00
	7
	2
	2
	5
	9
	10
	9
	0
	0
	44
	191
	54.26

	
	
	G
	36
	36
	100.00
	1
	0
	5
	3
	7
	13
	7
	0
	0
	36
	134
	46.53

	
	
	Tot
	80
	80
	100.00
	8
	2
	7
	8
	16
	23
	16
	0
	0
	80
	325
	50.78

	4
	PHYSICS [042]
	B
	45
	45
	100.00
	11
	6
	5
	9
	4
	7
	3
	0
	0
	45
	248
	68.89

	
	
	G
	37
	37
	100.00
	5
	5
	8
	3
	7
	8
	1
	0
	0
	37
	192
	64.86

	
	
	Tot
	82
	82
	100.00
	16
	11
	13
	12
	11
	15
	4
	0
	0
	82
	440
	67.07

	5
	CHEMISTRY [043]
	B
	45
	45
	100.00
	9
	5
	3
	7
	9
	8
	4
	0
	0
	45
	228
	63.33

	
	
	G
	37
	37
	100.00
	4
	6
	3
	6
	7
	9
	2
	0
	0
	37
	181
	61.15

	
	
	Tot
	82
	82
	100.00
	13
	11
	6
	13
	16
	17
	6
	0
	0
	82
	409
	62.35

	6
	BIOLOGY [044]
	B
	14
	14
	100.00
	4
	0
	1
	3
	0
	4
	1
	1
	0
	14
	68
	60.71

	
	
	G
	20
	20
	100.00
	4
	2
	3
	1
	2
	2
	4
	2
	0
	20
	93
	58.13

	
	
	Tot
	34
	34
	100.00
	8
	2
	4
	4
	2
	6
	5
	3
	0
	34
	161
	59.19

	7
	ACCOUNTANCY [055]
	B
	21
	16
	76.19
	2
	0
	0
	2
	2
	2
	3
	5
	5
	21
	51
	30.36

	
	
	G
	17
	15
	88.24
	2
	2
	0
	1
	3
	0
	4
	3
	2
	17
	58
	42.65

	
	
	Tot
	38
	31
	81.58
	4
	2
	0
	3
	5
	2
	7
	8
	7
	38
	109
	35.86

	8
	BUSINESSSTUDIES [054]
	B
	21
	20
	95.24
	1
	1
	2
	2
	2
	2
	5
	5
	1
	21
	66
	39.29

	
	
	G
	17
	17
	100.00
	7
	0
	1
	0
	3
	1
	2
	3
	0
	17
	84
	61.76

	
	
	Tot
	38
	37
	97.37
	8
	1
	3
	2
	5
	3
	7
	8
	1
	38
	150
	49.34

	9
	ECONOMICS [030]
	B
	21
	21
	100.00
	4
	1
	4
	1
	2
	4
	3
	2
	0
	21
	96
	57.14

	
	
	G
	17
	17
	100.00
	4
	3
	3
	2
	1
	3
	1
	0
	0
	17
	96
	70.59

	
	
	Tot
	38
	38
	100.00
	8
	4
	7
	3
	3
	7
	4
	2
	0
	38
	192
	63.16

	10
	COMPUTR SCIENCE [083]
	B
	30
	30
	100.00
	3
	4
	2
	5
	6
	5
	4
	1
	0
	30
	137
	57.08

	
	
	G
	16
	16
	100.00
	1
	0
	4
	1
	3
	4
	2
	1
	0
	16
	66
	51.56

	
	
	Tot
	46
	46
	100.00
	4
	4
	6
	6
	9
	9
	6
	2
	0
	46
	203
	55.16

	11
	INFO. PRAC. [065]
	B
	17
	17
	100.00
	0
	3
	0
	0
	1
	6
	1
	6
	0
	17
	51
	37.50

	
	
	G
	14
	14
	100.00
	2
	2
	2
	2
	1
	2
	2
	1
	0
	14
	67
	59.82

	
	
	Tot
	31
	31
	100.00
	2
	5
	2
	2
	2
	8
	3
	7
	0
	31
	118
	47.58

	KV NAL
	B
	330
	323
	97.88
	52
	35
	30
	44
	43
	58
	39
	22
	7
	330
	1507
	57.08

	
	G
	270
	268
	99.26
	46
	27
	45
	29
	38
	45
	28
	10
	2
	270
	1325
	61.34

	
	Tot
	600
	591
	98.50
	98
	62
	75
	73
	81
	103
	67
	32
	9
	600
	2832
	59.00
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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII SCIENCE stream (>=90% Only)

	Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 12 May 2023

	Position
	Name of the KV
	Name of the student
	Marks Obtained
	Marks in %

	1
	NAL
	ATHISH SHUBHAN [18607315]
	482
	96.40

	2
	NAL
	K SAILAKSHMI SRINIVAS [18607323]
	476
	95.20

	3
	NAL
	ANSHI MISHRA [18607262]
	473
	94.60

	4
	NAL
	HARSH VARDHAN SINGH [18607320]
	472
	94.40

	5
	NAL
	SANKALP KHAMESRA [18607335]
	469
	93.80

	6
	NAL
	SUDITYA KULKARNI [18607337]
	465
	93.00

	7
	NAL
	NANDINI SINGH [18607382]
	464
	92.80

	8
	NAL
	KSHITIJ [18607324]
	457
	91.40

	9
	NAL
	ARYAN SRIVASTAVA [18607314]
	450
	90.00
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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII COMMERCE stream (>=90% Only)

	Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 12 May 2023

	Position
	Name of the KV
	Name of the student
	Marks Obtained
	Marks in %

	1
	NAL
	KRUTHIKA S [18607362]
	481
	96.20

	2
	NAL
	JANANI A  P [18607357]
	477
	95.40

	3
	NAL
	R  SAIKRUTHI [18607367]
	475
	95.00

	4
	NAL
	LOGANATHAN G [18607363]
	452
	90.40

	5
	NAL
	HEENA KOUSAR C [18607354]
	451
	90.20
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	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAL




	NAL CAMPUS, VIMANAPURA PO, BANGALORE

	KAR

	

	ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT : 2022-2023

	LIST OF STUDENTS WHO SECURED A1 GRADE IN ALL SUBJECTS - CLASS XII

	Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 12 May 2023

	Sl. No.
	Name of the KV
	Student Name
	Grade

	1
	NAL
	ANSHI MISHRA [18607262]
	A1

	2
	NAL
	ATHISH SHUBHAN [18607315]
	A1

	3
	NAL
	K SAILAKSHMI SRINIVAS [18607323]
	A1

	4
	NAL
	KRUTHIKA S [18607362]
	A1

	5
	NAL
	NANDINI SINGH [18607382]
	A1
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